
!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!( !(

!( !(

!(

!( !(

!(

In dian
River

Lib
by

Cr
ee

k

Snare
Creek

Mason
Bay

Little
Kennebec

Bay

Atlantic
Ocean

Hopkins
Point Rd

WhiteCreek Rd

Sa
wy

er 
Sq

Mason
Bay Rd

Duck

Cove Rd

Main St

Mill
Pond Rd

Black Duck

Cove Rd

Po
lk 

Ln

Bayview Dr
Ro

qu
eB

lu f
fs

Rd
Backfield Rd

Bre
eze

Way

Ice Hl N

W Main
St

Johnson

Cove Rd

Bridge
View Rd

MaryJims Pt

Oc
ea

n S
t

HardHead Rd

Lo
ok

s
Po

int
 R

d

A ll
ey

s
Ba

y R
d

Fox
Farm Rd

Pa
rke

rs
He

ad

DegenhardtDr

Patten Rd

Cypress
Hill Rd Tab

by

Kat L
n

Cal fP t
E N

ort
on

Cir

Loon
Point Rd

Janets
Way

LittleBch

Croo
ked

 Rd

Ea
ste

rn
Sh

ore
 R

d S

Seah
ave

n
Rd

Sadler Pt

Seafarers
Crest

Bridge
St

Ra
ve

n L
n

Crow
ley

Isla

nd Rd

Josh
Woodard Rd

Haymoor Rd

Alexander
Ave

Maples Rd

Seawall Pt

Birc
h

Pt

Bir
ch Ln

Flake Point

Bar Rd

Old
To wnR d

Blueber ry

Shores Rd

Ea
ste

rn
Sh

ore
 R

d N
Cam

pgr
oun

d

RdFe
en

ey
St

Dun Garven Rd

StationRd

Fire Rd

Bay Ridge Rd

Bluebird

Dr

KelleyPoint Rd

Ma
ke

rs
Po

int
Rd

Indian

River Rd

Schoppee
Point Rd

Bay Rd

Clay
Point Rd

Ca
rve

r
Ind

us
try

Rd

Great
Cove Rd Heath Rd

Cross Rd

£¤1

UV187

10
0

100

20
0

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

20
0

10
0

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10
0

100
100

10
0

100

100

100

100 100

100

100

100

100

100

20
0

100

100

100

10
0

100
10

0

100

10
0

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

100100
100

100

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100 100

100

8888

8871

88728858 8859
8842

8834
8826

8919
8840

8791
8778 8792

67°26'0"W67°27'0"W67°28'0"W67°29'0"W67°30'0"W67°31'0"W67°32'0"W67°33'0"W67°34'0"W67°35'0"W67°36'0"W67°37'0"W67°38'0"W67°39'0"W

44°38'0"N

44°37'0"N

44°36'0"N

44°35'0"N

44°34'0"N

44°33'0"N

44°32'0"N

44°31'0"N

44°30'0"N

44°29'0"N

44°28'0"N

.

June 2020

Not a legal survey map

Department of Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Forest Policy & Management

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map
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LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional inforrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Emergent or Marine Wetland
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre Drainage Point

(start of the 75 ft buffer)
1234 - ID Number (location info)

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)
56 ID Number (location info)

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams
and wetlands.

Buffers

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less than
300 acres, ponds and Non-forested Wetlands
greater than 0.1 acres and less than 10 acres

250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)
75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 acre drainage point
     and the 25 square mile drainage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Electric
Pipeline
Railroad
Airfield

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
24k Roads

Contours

100 ft
20 ft


